Kent County Council buses between
Transport Integration .
Aylesford Highways Depot Studd Hill
St Michael’s Close
Aylesford

Kent

ME20 772

transport.integration@kent.gov.uk
www.kent.gov.uk/publictransport

for fares & running information
Regent Coaches
01227 794345

www.regentcoaches.com

e o www.traveline.info
0871 200 22 33
traveline calls from landlines cost
0871 200 22 33 10p per minute
train information Kent P
08457 48 49 50 County

Counail
From April 2016 entgouvk




Studd Hill to Beltinge via Herne Bay

Thursdays Only

Studd Hill Riley Avenue 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30
Greenhill Telford Court 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41
Greenhill Poplar Drive 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45
Grand Drive Sea Street 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49
Herne Bay Garage 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53
Canterbury Road Corner 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56
Herne Bay Hospital 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59
Bishopstone Haven Drive 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
Beltinge Thornhurst 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10

Beltinge to Studd Hill via Herne Bay =

Thursdays Only

Bishopstone Haven Drive 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
Beltinge Thornhurst 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11
Herne Bay Hospital 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
Canterbury Road Corner 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18
Herne Bay Garage 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Grand Drive Sea Street 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
Studd Hill Riley Avenue 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30
Greenhill Telford Court 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41

Greenhill Poplar Drive 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45



